ATTACHMENT 1 – HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Total for Each Quarter for a specific SIN


	 
	 
	

	Sales
	 
	JAN-MAR FY 14
	APR-JUN FY 14
	OCT-NOV FY 14
	JAN-MAR FY 15

	Travel Consulting Services
	599 1
	$1,302,187
	$1,015,872
	$1,195,608
	  $1,278,556

	Travel Agent Services
	599 2
	$2,537,873
	$2,757,498
	$2,025,660
	  $2,250,281

	Lodging - FedRooms/Emergency
	599 3
	$24,227.611
	$21,147,546
	$37,975.226
	$24,936,876

	Air Charter Services – Owner Operator
	599-4
	$277,989
	$271,604
	$146,922
	  $142,451

	Air Charter Services - Broker
	599-5
	$27,825.393
	$21,669,039
	$19,572,521
	$16,743,206

	Specialized Conference Services
	599-6
	$9,000
	$17,370
	0
	-0

	Introduction to New Services/Products
	599 99
	$198,448
	$796,742
	$525,421
	$176,652

	Contract Support Items 
	599 1000
	NA
	NA
	$1,224,563
	$1,486,547

	 
	 
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	
	
	
	

	Total Sales
	 
	$56,378.501
	$47,675,671
	$62,665,921
	[bookmark: _GoBack]$47,014,569



   Historic Airline Data on Top Travel Vendors as reported under GSA SmartPay1

	AIRLINES
	FY09
	FY10
	FY11
	FY 12
	FY13

	Alaska Airlines
	$98,232,337 
	$103,079,299 
	$101,769,038 
	$83,418,885.87 
	 $       56,118,640.65 

	America West
	NA
	NA
	NA
	NA
	NA

	American Airlines
	$623,590,990 
	$611,766,125 
	$774,112,255 
	$605,932,770.64 
	 $    350,442,010.46 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Continental
	$149,408,773 
	$177,271,592 
	$184,932,440 
	NA
	NA

	Delta
	$810,475,816 
	$1,015,917,516 
	$1,058,434,875 
	$893,625,018.74 
	 $    599,205,555.17 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Northwest
	$207,918,739 
	$38,220,635 
	NA
	NA
	NA

	Southwest
	$115,316,605 
	$129,735,575 
	$195,464,169 
	$154,763,875.14 
	 $       90,577,844.73 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	U.S. Airways
	$322,339,600 
	$457,784,984 
	$400,403,746 
	$323,275,910.39 
	 $    188,506,979.46 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	United Airlines
	$908,009,103 
	$1,072,095,403 
	$930,579,140 
	$1,005,328,646.70 
	 $    701,555,093.19 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Hawaiian Airlines
	NA
	NA
	NA
	NA
	$16,698,367.77 

	Other Airlines
	$393,802,418 
	$471,303,762 
	$496,210,894 
	$442,541,271.31 
	 $    130,127,039.34 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total Airlines
	$3,629,094,384 
	$4,077,174,896 
	$4,141,906,557 
	$3,508,886,378.79 
	 $ 1,593,946,530.77 

	
	
	
	
	
	










1Travel charge card performance summary and historical travel spend information is available at the https://smartpay.gsa.gov/ web site. Information contained at the GSA SmartPay web site only provides generic travel card spend and does not further break down sales information. 
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Historic Car Rental Data on Top Travel Vendors as reported under GSA SmartPay2
	CAR RENTALS
	FY08
	FY09
	FY10
	FY11
	FY12 
	 FY13 

	Alamo
	$37,748,533 
	$36,050,832 
	$50,317,046 
	$46,807,500 
	$28,093,335.82 
	 $    15,981,619.00 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Avis
	$75,975,184 
	$59,522,407 
	$57,022,397 
	$57,097,946 
	$51,612,326.43 
	 $    39,671,422.87 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Budget
	$59,237,717 
	$57,505,986 
	$76,408,396 
	$68,889,660 
	$61,315,974.28 
	 $    47,290,871.61 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Dollar
	$22,918,605 
	$22,456,032 
	$29,997,632 
	$24,423,308 
	$21,392,798.77 
	 $    12,615,892.39 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Enterprise
	$85,716,452 
	$105,538,989 
	$120,199,164 
	$119,672,570 
	$109,470,727.14 
	 $    73,162,538.42 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Hertz
	$60,845,371 
	$76,315,183 
	$81,934,740 
	$92,054,247 
	$86,333,292.95 
	 $    55,708,618.80 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	National
	$25,760,475 
	$21,733,273 
	$28,555,211 
	$23,647,455 
	$16,454,546.50 
	 $       7,847,306.18 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thrifty
	$30,993,829 
	$22,894,571 
	$25,237,119 
	$23,059,830 
	$19,562,885.85 
	 $    12,012,726.57 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Other Car Rental Companies
	$40,502,452 
	$147,975,813 
	$24,468,039 
	$17,670,371 
	$14,363,904.38 
	 $    14,784,985.61 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total Car Rental
	$439,698,622 
	$549,993,089 
	$494,139,748 
	$473,322,876 
	$408,599,792.12 
	 $  279,075,981.45 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




















     Historic Hotel Data on Top Travel Vendors as reported under GSA SmartPay3
	HOTELS
	FY09
	FY10
	FY11
	FY12
	 FY13 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Adams Mark
	$84,533 
	No Activity
	No Activity
	NA
	 NA 

	Amerisuites
	$627,685 
	$699,621 
	$658,489 
	NA
	 NA 

	Best Western
	$41,030,273 
	$37,123,216 
	$34,344,013 
	$29,202,812.57 
	 $        22,171,357.93 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Comfort Hotel Int’l
	$48,842,361 
	$44,921,050 
	$43,307,732 
	$39,220,484.70 
	 $        24,997,359.34 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Courtyard Inns
	$87,014,134 
	$103,097,290 
	$100,777,187 
	NA
	 $        55,205,633.40 

	Crowne Plaza Hotels
	$40,657,667 
	$41,034,838 
	$37,483,770 
	$31,904,274.49 
	 $        17,259,618.69 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Days Inn of America
	$8,254,912 
	$6,520,274 
	$5,379,923 
	NA
	 NA 

	Doubletree Hotel
	$42,329,633 
	$44,559,106 
	$42,890,989 
	$37,452,839.31 
	 $        28,040,901.49 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Drury Inn
	NA
	NA
	NA
	NA
	 $          5,971,130.21 

	Embassy Suites
	$117,208,781 
	$99,562,203 
	$111,387,955 
	$88,107,903.29 
	 $        52,885,170.17 

	
	
	
	
	$41,654,826.39 
	

	Fairfield Inn
	$31,529,444 
	$30,425,109 
	$31,970,685 
	$41,654,826.39 
	 $        30,050,016.64 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Hampton Inns
	$93,300,694 
	$107,135,539 
	$112,208,633 
	$105,021,552.46 
	 $        76,720,228.46 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Hilton Hotels/Inn
	$152,665,431 
	$186,455,475 
	$171,623,619 
	$163,204,788.71 
	 $      106,486,360.01 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Holiday Inn
	$155,727,775 
	$153,197,591 
	$160,407,828 
	$145,009,835.48 
	 $      107,644,843.65 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Homewood Suites
	$65,204,465 
	$80,362,174 
	$70,527,478 
	$61,566,510.54 
	 $        45,733,314.99 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Hyatt Hotels/Int'l
	$66,792,591 
	$70,543,849 
	$64,436,503 
	$49,468,221.64 
	 $        25,223,372.06 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Intercontinental Hotels
	NA
	NA
	NA
	NA
	 $          6,095,248.92 

	La Quinta Motor Inns
	$16,436,135 
	$13,613,617 
	$13,655,637 
	$12,661,394.24 
	 $          9,196,739.76 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Marriott
	$214,602,131 
	$85,773,059 
	$224,842,017 
	$178,183,759.90 
	 $        95,467,418.32 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Omni Int’l
	$11,803,455 
	$14,598,353 
	$8,676,096 
	NA
	 NA 

	Outriggers Hotels and Resorts
	NA
	NA
	NA
	NA
	 $          8,076,347.15 

	Quality Int’l
	$17,264,102 
	$13,809,957 
	$13,792,080 
	$10,967,345.74 
	 $          7,333,490.50 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Radisson Hotels
	$22,227,934 
	$21,563,200 
	$19,871,552 
	$14,105,837.83 
	 $        10,060,642.90 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ramada Inns
	$11,745,812 
	$10,445,314 
	$7,793,508 
	NA 
	 NA 

	Renaissance Hotels
	$3,544,093 
	$26,793,200 
	$21,351,898 
	$17,994,509.11 
	 $        15,243,203.22 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Residence Inn
	$201,956,049 
	$73,127,716 
	$197,867,685 
	$166,745,560.71 
	 $      113,495,094.68 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ritz Carlton
	NA
	NA
	NA
	NA
	 $          6,228,827.21 

	Sheraton
	$72,137,261 
	$78,859,896 
	78,418,566
	$66,007,459.34 
	 $        33,102,650.15 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Staybridge Suites
	NA
	NA
	NA
	NA
	 $        15,857,544.47 

	Townplace Suites
	NA
	NA
	NA
	NA
	 $        21,177,341.41 

	Westin Hotels
	$30,789,007 
	$33,883,578 
	$31,381,662 
	$18,313,429.09 
	 $          9,689,347.34 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wyndham Hotels
	$8,605,572 
	$7,163,636 
	$7,155,644 
	NA
	 NA 

	Other Hotels
	$1,006,412,753 
	$1,542,005,394 
	$1,281,850,526 
	$990,667,204.44 
	 $      863,243,700.57 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total Hotels
	$2,568,794,699 
	$2,927,274,268 
	[bookmark: RANGE!D56]$2,894,061,675 
	$2,455,999,190.10 
	 $  1,812,656,903.64 

	
	
	
	
	
	


For any questions, please contact the GSA Vendor Support Center at 1877-495-4849 or vendor.support@gsa.gov or the Contracting Officer Mary Moran at 703-605-3116 or mary.moran@gsa.gov

